VOLTEN 2008
Mandag 2/12
Tisdag 3/12
Lordag 7/12

TJEJTRUPP 2007

Onsdag 4/12
Lordag 7/12

TJEJTRUPP ALDRE

Tisdag 3/12
Lordag 7/12

SALTO
Torsdag 5/12
Lordag 7/12

MATTA/HOPP ELIT

Fredag 6/12
Sondag 8/12

HOPPREP 2008 & ALDRE SONDAG

Torsdag 5/12
Lordag 7/12

TRANING JULHOPPET 2019

UPPVISNING 2

16.45-17.30
16.30-17.30
12.00-12.45

19.00-20.30
11.15-12.00

17.30-19.00
16.00-16.45

19.00-20.00
15.00-15.45

16.00-17.30
12.30-13.30

17.00-18.00
12.45-13.30

HOPPREP TAVLING 2006 & 2007

Torsdag 5/12
Lordag 7/12

17.00-18.00
15.00-16.00

HOPPREP GYMNAESTRADA

Torsdag 5/12
Lordag 7/12

HOPPREP ELIT

Torsdag 5/12
Lordag 7/12

18.00-19.00
15.00-16.00

18.00-19.00
15.00-16.00

Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen

Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen

Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen

Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen

Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen

Kdmpingehallen
Kdmpingehallen

Kdmpingehallen

Sandeplan/Kampingehallen

Kdmpingehallen

Sandeplan/Kampingehallen

Kdmpingehallen

Sandeplan/Kampingehallen



